
Drive-In Movie Div I
Long Term Team Name Number Spont

12:00pm ALTUS DESERT WILLOW LIBER ACAD 48766  9:00am
12:20pm WALKER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 31298 10:00am
12:40pm INNOVATION ACADEMY A 45865  9:40am
 1:00pm QUEST FOR EDUCATION AND ARTS 43913  9:20am

Drive-In Movie Div II
Long Term Team Name Number Spont

 9:00am CORONADO K-8 SCHOOL 5412 10:40am
 9:20am LA CIMA MID SCH 9691 11:00am
 9:40am CROSS MIDDLE SCHOOL 16142 11:20am

10:00am QUEST FOR EDUCATION AND ARTS 43913 12:40pm
10:20am ALTUS DESERT WILLOW LIBER ACAD 48766  1:00pm

Drive-In Movie Div III
Long Term Team Name Number Spont

10:40am QUEST FOR EDUCATION AND ARTS 43913  1:20pm

AI Tech-NO-Art Div I
Long Term Team Name Number Spont

 9:00am PAINTED SKY ELEMENTARY SCH 35570 10:40am
 9:20am INNOVATION ACADEMY A 45865 11:00am
 9:40am ALTUS DESERT WILLOW LIBER ACAD 48766 11:20am

AI Tech-NO-Art Div II
Long Term Team Name Number Spont

10:00am CORONADO K-8 SCHOOL 5412 12:40pm
10:20am MAGEE MID SCH 11901  1:00pm
10:40am CROSS MIDDLE SCHOOL 16142  1:20pm

AI Tech-NO-Art Div III
Long Term Team Name Number Spont

11:00am CANYON DEL ORO HIGH SCHOOL 3244  1:40pm



Opening Night Antics Div I
Long Term Team Name Number Spont

 8:00am THE GREGORY SCHOOL 45272 12:00pm
 8:20am ALTUS DESERT WILLOW LIBER ACAD 48766  1:20pm
 8:40am IRONWOOD ELE SCH 9943  2:00pm
 9:00am INNOVATION ACADEMY A 45865  2:20pm
 9:20am HARELSON ELE SCH 25875  2:40pm
 9:40am RIO VISTA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 9275  1:40pm

10:00am --Break
10:20am DONALDSON ELE SCH 25386 12:20pm
10:40am WALKER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 31298 12:40pm
11:00am PAINTED SKY ELEMENTARY SCH 35570  1:00pm

Opening Night Antics Div II
Long Term Team Name Number Spont

12:40pm CORONADO K-8 SCHOOL 5412 10:20am
 1:00pm WILSON K-8 SCH A 25858 10:40am
 1:20pm ALTUS DESERT WILLOW LIBER ACAD 48766  8:20am
 1:40pm LA CIMA MID SCH 9691  8:40am
 2:00pm AMPHITHEATER MIDDLE SCHOOL 479  9:00am
 2:20pm MAGEE MID SCH 11901  9:40am
 2:40pm CROSS MIDDLE SCHOOL 16142 10:00am

Opening Night Antics Div III
Long Term Team Name Number Spont

11:20am THE GREGORY SCHOOL 45272  8:00am

Deep Space Structure Div I
Long Term Team Name Number SpontWeigh In

12:40pm10:20am INNOVATION ACADEMY B 45998  8:40am
 1:00pm11:20am CORONADO K-8 SCHOOL 5412 10:00am
 1:20pm11:00am IRONWOOD ELE SCH 9943  9:40am
 1:40pm10:40am PAINTED SKY ELEMENTARY SCH 35570  9:00am
 2:00pm11:40am INNOVATION ACADEMY A 45865  9:20am

Deep Space Structure Div II
Long Term Team Name Number SpontWeigh In

10:00am 8:40am MAGEE MID SCH 11901 12:40pm
10:20am 9:00am CROSS MIDDLE SCHOOL 16142  1:20pm
10:40am 9:20am WILSON K-8 SCH B 30934  1:00pm
11:00am 9:40am WILSON K-8 SCH A 25858  2:00pm
11:20am10:00am LA CIMA MID SCH 9691  1:40pm



Deep Space Structure Div III
Long Term Team Name Number SpontWeigh In

 9:00am 7:40am THE GREGORY SCHOOL 45272 10:40am
 9:20am 8:00am CANYON DEL ORO HIGH SCHOOL 3244 11:00am
 9:40am 8:20am UNIVERSITY HIGH SCHOOL 17841 11:20am

Rocking World Detour Div I
Long Term Team Name Number Spont

 9:00am WALKER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 31298 10:20am
 9:20am DONALDSON ELE SCH 25386 12:40pm
 9:40am PAINTED SKY ELEMENTARY SCH 35570  1:00pm

10:00am INNOVATION ACADEMY A 45865  1:40pm
10:20am ALTUS DESERT WILLOW LIBER ACAD 48766  1:20pm
10:40am CORONADO K-8 SCHOOL 5412 12:20pm
11:00am --Lunch
12:00pm COPPER CREEK ELE SCH 63 10:00am
12:20pm MESA VERDE ELE SCH 8698 11:00am
12:40pm IRONWOOD ELE SCH 9943 10:40am
 1:00pm PRINCE ELE SCH 30574  9:20am
 1:20pm QUEST FOR EDUCATION AND ARTS 43913  9:00am

Rocking World Detour Div II
Long Term Team Name Number Spont

 9:00am QUEST FOR EDUCATION AND ARTS 43913 10:20am
 9:20am WILSON K-8 SCH A 25858 10:40am
 9:40am CROSS MIDDLE SCHOOL 16142 11:00am

10:00am THE GREGORY SCHOOL 45272 12:40pm
10:20am IRONWOOD ELE SCH 9943  1:20pm
10:40am LA CIMA MID SCH 9691  1:00pm
11:00am CORONADO K-8 SCHOOL 5412 12:20pm
11:20am MAGEE MID SCH 11901  1:40pm

Rocking World Detour Div III
Long Term Team Name Number Spont

12:40pm QUEST FOR EDUCATION AND ARTS 43913  9:40am
 1:00pm CANYON DEL ORO HIGH SCHOOL 3244 10:00am

The Night Life Primary
Long Term Team Name Number Spont

 9:00am INNOVATION ACADEMY A3 45865 10:20am
 9:20am INNOVATION ACADEMY A2 45865 10:40am
 9:40am INNOVATION ACADEMY A1 45865  8:20am

10:00am PAINTED SKY ELEMENTARY SCH 35570  8:40am
10:20am MESA VERDE ELE SCH 8698  9:00am
10:40am KELLOND ELE SCH 35202  9:20am
11:00am IRONWOOD ELE SCH 9943  9:40am


